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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 27 Men, 400m Freestyle 2009 and older
28.1.24 Results Prelim
Meet Record 3:48.68 ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo UKR Luxembourg 28.1.18
World Record 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26.7.09
European Record 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26.7.09

Open 19 +: 4:18.00  /  Junior 17 - 18: 4:28.00  /  Youth 15 - 16: 4:34.00

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts RT

Open

1. STJEPANOVIC Velimir 93 Serbia 3:59.43 776 Q +0.66
50m: 26.95 26.95 150m: 1:28.23 31.03 250m: 2:31.16 31.63 350m: 3:31.03 29.29

100m: 57.20 30.25 200m: 1:59.53 31.30 300m: 3:01.74 30.58 400m: 3:59.43 28.40

2. VOROBIEV Max 07 Team Ontario 3:59.73 773 Q +0.74
50m: 27.34 27.34 150m: 1:27.20 30.44 250m: 2:28.58 30.65 350m: 3:30.03 30.58

100m: 56.76 29.42 200m: 1:57.93 30.73 300m: 2:59.45 30.87 400m: 3:59.73 29.70

3. WYNNE-JONES Harry 05 Swim England South East 4:02.10 751 Q +0.71
50m: 27.85 27.85 150m: 1:28.32 30.27 250m: 2:29.65 30.42 350m: 3:31.40 31.12

100m: 58.05 30.20 200m: 1:59.23 30.91 300m: 3:00.28 30.63 400m: 4:02.10 30.70

4. SAUER Marc 02 VfL Sindelfingen 4:02.35 748 Q +0.70
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:29.30 30.73 250m: 2:31.16 30.96 350m: 3:32.72 30.60

100m: 58.57 30.52 200m: 2:00.20 30.90 300m: 3:02.12 30.96 400m: 4:02.35 29.63

5. ISBERG Oscar 04 Startfallesskabet GTI 4:03.40 739 Q +0.69
50m: 27.34 27.34 150m: 1:28.10 30.74 250m: 2:31.27 31.19 350m: 3:33.58 30.70

100m: 57.36 30.02 200m: 2:00.08 31.98 300m: 3:02.88 31.61 400m: 4:03.40 29.82

6. ANNIS David 06 Team England 4:03.59 737 Q +0.69
50m: 27.28 27.28 150m: 1:28.35 30.73 250m: 2:31.34 31.65 350m: 3:33.37 31.09

100m: 57.62 30.34 200m: 1:59.69 31.34 300m: 3:02.28 30.94 400m: 4:03.59 30.22

7. KOTENKO Mykola 07 Ukraine 4:04.01 733 Q +0.67
50m: 27.19 27.19 150m: 1:29.67 31.60 250m: 2:33.26 31.87 350m: 3:36.23 31.10

100m: 58.07 30.88 200m: 2:01.39 31.72 300m: 3:05.13 31.87 400m: 4:04.01 27.78

8. MCGEE Luke 06 Team England 4:04.13 732 Q +0.72
50m: 27.66 27.66 150m: 1:28.84 30.95 250m: 2:31.43 31.34 350m: 3:33.57 30.96

100m: 57.89 30.23 200m: 2:00.09 31.25 300m: 3:02.61 31.18 400m: 4:04.13 30.56

9. BAUMANN Leo Ilias 08 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4:04.83 726 Q +0.72
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:30.38 31.09 250m: 2:33.52 31.71 350m: 3:35.80 30.66

100m: 59.29 30.81 200m: 2:01.81 31.43 300m: 3:05.14 31.62 400m: 4:04.83 29.03

10. LEVERKUS Leo 08 SGR Karlsruhe 4:06.01 715 Q +0.80
50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:29.70 30.90 250m: 2:32.90 31.85 350m: 3:36.46 31.51

100m: 58.80 30.55 200m: 2:01.05 31.35 300m: 3:04.95 32.05 400m: 4:06.01 29.55

11. VISDA Reuben 03 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 4:06.30 713 R +0.65
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:29.34 31.07 250m: 2:32.45 31.59 350m: 3:35.96 31.68

100m: 58.27 30.54 200m: 2:00.86 31.52 300m: 3:04.28 31.83 400m: 4:06.30 30.34

12. WRAPSON Cameron 06 City of Birmingham SC 4:06.46 711 R +0.77
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:30.00 31.27 250m: 2:32.69 30.96 350m: 3:35.69 31.28

100m: 58.73 30.65 200m: 2:01.73 31.73 300m: 3:04.41 31.72 400m: 4:06.46 30.77

13. GRANELL VALLES Alex 03 CD Nados-Castellon 4:06.75 709 +0.71
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:29.85 31.21 250m: 2:32.91 31.51 350m: 3:36.14 31.69

100m: 58.64 30.59 200m: 2:01.40 31.55 300m: 3:04.45 31.54 400m: 4:06.75 30.61
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Event 27, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

14. DUETOFT Christian 05 Swim England South East 4:06.76 709 +0.77
50m: 27.80 27.80 150m: 1:29.38 31.23 250m: 2:32.25 31.44 350m: 3:35.96 31.95

100m: 58.15 30.35 200m: 2:00.81 31.43 300m: 3:04.01 31.76 400m: 4:06.76 30.80

15. FROGGATT James 05 City of Birmingham SC 4:07.08 706 +0.68
50m: 28.24 28.24 150m: 1:30.93 31.74 250m: 2:34.43 31.36 350m: 3:37.24 31.19

100m: 59.19 30.95 200m: 2:03.07 32.14 300m: 3:06.05 31.62 400m: 4:07.08 29.84

16. SCHMIDT Jan Niklas 06 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:09.01 690 +0.67
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:31.71 31.31 250m: 2:35.45 31.69 350m: 3:39.03 31.58

100m: 1:00.40 31.50 200m: 2:03.76 32.05 300m: 3:07.45 32.00 400m: 4:09.01 29.98

17. VANDENHIRTZ David 05 TPSK 1925 e.V. 4:09.31 687 +0.76
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:29.92 31.16 250m: 2:33.09 31.72 350m: 3:37.21 32.04

100m: 58.76 30.60 200m: 2:01.37 31.45 300m: 3:05.17 32.08 400m: 4:09.31 32.10

18. MCCLURE James 06 City of Birmingham SC 4:10.03 681 +0.73
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:31.17 31.93 250m: 2:35.13 31.97 350m: 3:40.19 32.87

100m: 59.24 30.89 200m: 2:03.16 31.99 300m: 3:07.32 32.19 400m: 4:10.03 29.84

19. STONE Kieran 03 Team Ontario 4:10.34 679 +0.68
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:30.31 31.16 250m: 2:33.71 31.97 350m: 3:38.45 32.63

100m: 59.15 30.66 200m: 2:01.74 31.43 300m: 3:05.82 32.11 400m: 4:10.34 31.89

20. MILLS Jacob 07 Team England 4:10.70 676 +0.69
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:31.90 32.08 250m: 2:35.95 31.61 350m: 3:39.20 31.70

100m: 59.82 31.19 200m: 2:04.34 32.44 300m: 3:07.50 31.55 400m: 4:10.70 31.50

21. RUESS Maurice Luca 07 SV Nikar Heidelberg 4:11.04 673 +0.75
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:31.49 31.44 250m: 2:35.40 32.03 350m: 3:39.31 31.70

100m: 1:00.05 31.37 200m: 2:03.37 31.88 300m: 3:07.61 32.21 400m: 4:11.04 31.73

22. WHITTLES Edward Marcal 06 Team England 4:11.11 673 +0.65
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:32.20 32.03 250m: 2:36.24 31.66 350m: 3:39.82 31.98

100m: 1:00.17 31.10 200m: 2:04.58 32.38 300m: 3:07.84 31.60 400m: 4:11.11 31.29

23. EINWAG Christian 05 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:12.84 659 +0.75
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:31.90 32.01 250m: 2:36.44 32.19 350m: 3:41.27 32.27

100m: 59.89 31.38 200m: 2:04.25 32.35 300m: 3:09.00 32.56 400m: 4:12.84 31.57

24. HEBERLEIN Leon 05 Simklubben Neptun 4:13.60 653 +0.74
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:32.67 32.17 250m: 2:37.29 32.48 350m: 3:42.14 32.34

100m: 1:00.50 31.62 200m: 2:04.81 32.14 300m: 3:09.80 32.51 400m: 4:13.60 31.46

25. VAN AGGELEN Tobias 04 SG Neuss 4:15.01 642 +0.78
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:31.98 32.22 250m: 2:38.06 33.26 350m: 3:43.25 32.28

100m: 59.76 31.14 200m: 2:04.80 32.82 300m: 3:10.97 32.91 400m: 4:15.01 31.76

26. BANDT Maximilian 08 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 4:15.28 640 +0.65
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:32.67 32.48 250m: 2:39.34 33.31 350m: 3:45.26 32.38

100m: 1:00.19 31.62 200m: 2:06.03 33.36 300m: 3:12.88 33.54 400m: 4:15.28 30.02

27. DANTHINE Zacharie 04 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 4:15.96 635 +0.67
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:32.70 32.16 250m: 2:37.47 32.40 350m: 3:43.88 33.45

100m: 1:00.54 31.54 200m: 2:05.07 32.37 300m: 3:10.43 32.96 400m: 4:15.96 32.08

28. PASTERNAK Melvin 04 TPSK 1925 e.V. 4:15.97 635 +0.69
50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:32.37 32.48 250m: 2:38.67 32.74 350m: 3:45.97 33.25

100m: 59.89 31.64 200m: 2:05.93 33.56 300m: 3:12.72 34.05 400m: 4:15.97 30.00

29. FEDOSEEV Anton 07 Luxembourg 4:16.14 634 +0.68
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:32.82 32.62 250m: 2:38.78 32.91 350m: 3:44.30 32.99

100m: 1:00.20 31.59 200m: 2:05.87 33.05 300m: 3:11.31 32.53 400m: 4:16.14 31.84
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30. HANSEN Nicolai Ostergaard 07 Startfallesskabet GTI 4:16.32 632 +0.71
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:32.75 32.35 250m: 2:38.54 32.96 350m: 3:44.03 32.64

100m: 1:00.40 31.55 200m: 2:05.58 32.83 300m: 3:11.39 32.85 400m: 4:16.32 32.29

31. VANDERSCHRICK Stephan 00 Luxembourg 4:16.53 631 +0.66
50m: 28.14 28.14 150m: 1:31.92 32.39 250m: 2:37.73 32.76 350m: 3:44.07 33.16

100m: 59.53 31.39 200m: 2:04.97 33.05 300m: 3:10.91 33.18 400m: 4:16.53 32.46

32. HAWKINS Archie 05 Swim England South East 4:16.85 628 +0.69
50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:32.61 32.58 250m: 2:40.22 34.32 350m: 3:46.11 31.43

100m: 1:00.03 31.78 200m: 2:05.90 33.29 300m: 3:14.68 34.46 400m: 4:16.85 30.74

33. EDER Emanuel 05 Landesschwimmverband Tirol 4:16.90 628 +0.74
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:32.21 32.27 250m: 2:37.66 32.94 350m: 3:44.40 33.26

100m: 59.94 31.75 200m: 2:04.72 32.51 300m: 3:11.14 33.48 400m: 4:16.90 32.50

34. PEARSON George 06 Swim England South East 4:17.37 625 +0.62
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:32.09 32.33 250m: 2:36.96 32.94 350m: 3:44.22 33.58

100m: 59.76 31.21 200m: 2:04.02 31.93 300m: 3:10.64 33.68 400m: 4:17.37 33.15

35. GOETHALS Matthis 06 Swimming Team Aalter 4:17.68 622 +0.75
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:32.49 32.24 250m: 2:38.58 33.10 350m: 3:45.67 33.36

100m: 1:00.25 31.99 200m: 2:05.48 32.99 300m: 3:12.31 33.73 400m: 4:17.68 32.01

36. ROWE Oliver 06 Team England 4:18.49 617 +0.77
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:33.38 32.98 250m: 2:39.65 32.70 350m: 3:45.93 32.98

100m: 1:00.40 31.78 200m: 2:06.95 33.57 300m: 3:12.95 33.30 400m: 4:18.49 32.56

37. MASON-WILLIAMS Hugh 08 City of Birmingham SC 4:18.58 616 +0.67
50m: 27.93 27.93 150m: 1:31.82 32.56 250m: 2:38.97 33.90 350m: 3:46.76 33.87

100m: 59.26 31.33 200m: 2:05.07 33.25 300m: 3:12.89 33.92 400m: 4:18.58 31.82

38. AARNES Julius Aleksander Stahr 04 Asker SK 4:18.89 614 * +0.69
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:34.30 32.87 250m: 2:40.48 32.96 350m: 3:47.53 33.59

100m: 1:01.43 31.88 200m: 2:07.52 33.22 300m: 3:13.94 33.46 400m: 4:18.89 31.36

39. BOGESKOV Oliver Holst 06 Startfallesskabet GTI 4:18.93 613 +0.75
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:35.23 32.86 250m: 2:40.35 31.85 350m: 3:46.12 33.20

100m: 1:02.37 32.46 200m: 2:08.50 33.27 300m: 3:12.92 32.57 400m: 4:18.93 32.81

40. DUONG Ken Kien 09 SGR Karlsruhe 4:19.41 610 +0.60
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:33.69 32.93 250m: 2:40.29 33.26 350m: 3:47.55 33.43

100m: 1:00.76 32.39 200m: 2:07.03 33.34 300m: 3:14.12 33.83 400m: 4:19.41 31.86

41. GRUNDHEBER Maxence 08 Sporting Club Thionville 4:19.93 606 +0.72
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:33.48 32.42 250m: 2:40.18 33.53 350m: 3:46.95 33.41

100m: 1:01.06 31.88 200m: 2:06.65 33.17 300m: 3:13.54 33.36 400m: 4:19.93 32.98

42. RINDOM Philip 05 Herlev Svomning 4:20.44 603 * +0.66
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:34.58 32.89 250m: 2:41.08 33.07 350m: 3:47.61 33.06

100m: 1:01.69 32.07 200m: 2:08.01 33.43 300m: 3:14.55 33.47 400m: 4:20.44 32.83

43. CAZENAVE Gabin 06 Sporting Club Thionville 4:21.37 596 +0.63
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:33.69 33.21 250m: 2:40.77 33.56 350m: 3:48.84 33.74

100m: 1:00.48 31.57 200m: 2:07.21 33.52 300m: 3:15.10 34.33 400m: 4:21.37 32.53

44. MINISINI Timeo 08 Sporting Club Thionville 4:21.66 594 +0.68
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:36.74 33.95 250m: 2:42.76 32.65 350m: 3:48.23 32.64

100m: 1:02.79 33.16 200m: 2:10.11 33.37 300m: 3:15.59 32.83 400m: 4:21.66 33.43

45. BELT Thomas 08 Plymouth Leander Swimming 4:21.68 594 +0.66
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:34.19 33.11 250m: 2:41.78 34.21 350m: 3:49.51 33.45

100m: 1:01.08 32.07 200m: 2:07.57 33.38 300m: 3:16.06 34.28 400m: 4:21.68 32.17
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46. ANGELAKIS Panagiotis 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming 4:23.34 583 +0.62
50m: 29.68 29.68 150m: 1:35.58 33.29 250m: 2:42.72 33.33 350m: 3:50.84 34.13

100m: 1:02.29 32.61 200m: 2:09.39 33.81 300m: 3:16.71 33.99 400m: 4:23.34 32.50

VIGUIER Evan 08 Swimming Luxembourg 4:23.34 583 +0.66
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:36.32 34.09 250m: 2:43.92 33.68 350m: 3:51.11 33.17

100m: 1:02.23 32.83 200m: 2:10.24 33.92 300m: 3:17.94 34.02 400m: 4:23.34 32.23

48. HULME Sebastian 06 Plymouth Leander Swimming 4:23.36 583 +0.77
50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:34.65 33.38 250m: 2:42.38 33.86 350m: 3:50.37 34.36

100m: 1:01.27 32.56 200m: 2:08.52 33.87 300m: 3:16.01 33.63 400m: 4:23.36 32.99

49. THILL Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg 4:24.40 576 * +0.77
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:36.89 33.66 250m: 2:44.53 33.53 350m: 3:52.00 33.76

100m: 1:03.23 33.00 200m: 2:11.00 34.11 300m: 3:18.24 33.71 400m: 4:24.40 32.40

50. BELLINGER Oscar 08 Plymouth Leander Swimming 4:24.75 574 +0.67
50m: 29.49 29.49 150m: 1:36.06 33.48 250m: 2:43.69 33.76 350m: 3:52.06 33.88

100m: 1:02.58 33.09 200m: 2:09.93 33.87 300m: 3:18.18 34.49 400m: 4:24.75 32.69

51. THOMAS Nils 05 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:25.00 572 * +0.75
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:36.03 33.59 250m: 2:44.07 33.90 350m: 3:52.25 33.73

100m: 1:02.44 32.83 200m: 2:10.17 34.14 300m: 3:18.52 34.45 400m: 4:25.00 32.75

52. WEYRICH Mike 05 Swimming Luxembourg 4:25.86 567 * +0.74
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:36.23 33.74 250m: 2:43.51 33.24 350m: 3:51.99 34.63

100m: 1:02.49 32.25 200m: 2:10.27 34.04 300m: 3:17.36 33.85 400m: 4:25.86 33.87

53. DE SWERDT Mathias 08 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 4:25.87 567 +0.71
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:34.08 33.33 250m: 2:42.29 34.38 350m: 3:51.25 34.36

100m: 1:00.75 32.26 200m: 2:07.91 33.83 300m: 3:16.89 34.60 400m: 4:25.87 34.62

54. HAUBRICH Julian 09 SGR Karlsruhe 4:27.01 559 +0.69
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:35.56 33.47 250m: 2:44.40 34.48 350m: 3:53.65 34.57

100m: 1:02.09 32.71 200m: 2:09.92 34.36 300m: 3:19.08 34.68 400m: 4:27.01 33.36

55. BATCHELOR Damien 07 City of Birmingham SC 4:27.10 559 +0.64
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:36.41 34.18 250m: 2:45.58 34.26 350m: 3:53.95 33.95

100m: 1:02.23 33.22 200m: 2:11.32 34.91 300m: 3:20.00 34.42 400m: 4:27.10 33.15

56. GAMPERT Julius 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 4:28.97 547 * +0.73
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:36.95 34.20 250m: 2:46.33 34.91 350m: 3:55.49 34.80

100m: 1:02.75 33.32 200m: 2:11.42 34.47 300m: 3:20.69 34.36 400m: 4:28.97 33.48

57. NOWAK Yannik 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 4:29.49 544 +0.64
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:37.88 34.46 250m: 2:47.33 34.58 350m: 3:56.98 34.29

100m: 1:03.42 33.99 200m: 2:12.75 34.87 300m: 3:22.69 35.36 400m: 4:29.49 32.51

58. SALEWSKY Erik 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 4:30.24 540 +0.68
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:36.26 34.15 250m: 2:46.63 35.46 350m: 3:57.64 35.41

100m: 1:02.11 32.49 200m: 2:11.17 34.91 300m: 3:22.23 35.60 400m: 4:30.24 32.60

59. HAUER Nic 09 SGR Karlsruhe 4:30.26 539 +0.68
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:37.19 34.40 250m: 2:47.44 35.42 350m: 3:57.63 35.26

100m: 1:02.79 32.90 200m: 2:12.02 34.83 300m: 3:22.37 34.93 400m: 4:30.26 32.63

60. HETZEL Simeon Liam 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 4:31.78 530 +0.67
50m: 28.81 28.81 150m: 1:34.48 34.00 250m: 2:45.40 35.53 350m: 3:58.29 36.72

100m: 1:00.48 31.67 200m: 2:09.87 35.39 300m: 3:21.57 36.17 400m: 4:31.78 33.49

61. SCHONS Oscar 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 4:56.30 409 * +0.85
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:44.09 37.41 250m: 3:01.24 38.75 350m: 4:19.40 38.95

100m: 1:06.68 35.74 200m: 2:22.49 38.40 300m: 3:40.45 39.21 400m: 4:56.30 36.90
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DNS PAULINS Sebastian 98 Ontario Swimming
DNS LANZ Tim 08 SG Rhein-Mosel
WDR FOGE Viktor Nymark 08 Herlev Svomning
WDR DOLL Nathanael 05 IG Schwimmen RLP
WDR ZHUKOV Dmytro 08 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR HEITKEMPER Julian 00 TPSK 1925 e.V.
WDR PILGER Levii 08 VfR Simmern

Junior

1. VOROBIEV Max 07 Team Ontario 3:59.73 773 Q +0.74
50m: 27.34 27.34 150m: 1:27.20 30.44 250m: 2:28.58 30.65 350m: 3:30.03 30.58

100m: 56.76 29.42 200m: 1:57.93 30.73 300m: 2:59.45 30.87 400m: 3:59.73 29.70

2. ANNIS David 06 Team England 4:03.59 737 Q +0.69
50m: 27.28 27.28 150m: 1:28.35 30.73 250m: 2:31.34 31.65 350m: 3:33.37 31.09

100m: 57.62 30.34 200m: 1:59.69 31.34 300m: 3:02.28 30.94 400m: 4:03.59 30.22

3. KOTENKO Mykola 07 Ukraine 4:04.01 733 Q +0.67
50m: 27.19 27.19 150m: 1:29.67 31.60 250m: 2:33.26 31.87 350m: 3:36.23 31.10

100m: 58.07 30.88 200m: 2:01.39 31.72 300m: 3:05.13 31.87 400m: 4:04.01 27.78

4. MCGEE Luke 06 Team England 4:04.13 732 Q +0.72
50m: 27.66 27.66 150m: 1:28.84 30.95 250m: 2:31.43 31.34 350m: 3:33.57 30.96

100m: 57.89 30.23 200m: 2:00.09 31.25 300m: 3:02.61 31.18 400m: 4:04.13 30.56

5. WRAPSON Cameron 06 City of Birmingham SC 4:06.46 711 R +0.77
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:30.00 31.27 250m: 2:32.69 30.96 350m: 3:35.69 31.28

100m: 58.73 30.65 200m: 2:01.73 31.73 300m: 3:04.41 31.72 400m: 4:06.46 30.77

6. SCHMIDT Jan Niklas 06 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:09.01 690 +0.67
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:31.71 31.31 250m: 2:35.45 31.69 350m: 3:39.03 31.58

100m: 1:00.40 31.50 200m: 2:03.76 32.05 300m: 3:07.45 32.00 400m: 4:09.01 29.98

7. MCCLURE James 06 City of Birmingham SC 4:10.03 681 +0.73
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:31.17 31.93 250m: 2:35.13 31.97 350m: 3:40.19 32.87

100m: 59.24 30.89 200m: 2:03.16 31.99 300m: 3:07.32 32.19 400m: 4:10.03 29.84

8. MILLS Jacob 07 Team England 4:10.70 676 +0.69
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:31.90 32.08 250m: 2:35.95 31.61 350m: 3:39.20 31.70

100m: 59.82 31.19 200m: 2:04.34 32.44 300m: 3:07.50 31.55 400m: 4:10.70 31.50

9. RUESS Maurice Luca 07 SV Nikar Heidelberg 4:11.04 673 +0.75
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:31.49 31.44 250m: 2:35.40 32.03 350m: 3:39.31 31.70

100m: 1:00.05 31.37 200m: 2:03.37 31.88 300m: 3:07.61 32.21 400m: 4:11.04 31.73

10. WHITTLES Edward Marcal 06 Team England 4:11.11 673 +0.65
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:32.20 32.03 250m: 2:36.24 31.66 350m: 3:39.82 31.98

100m: 1:00.17 31.10 200m: 2:04.58 32.38 300m: 3:07.84 31.60 400m: 4:11.11 31.29

11. FEDOSEEV Anton 07 Luxembourg 4:16.14 634 +0.68
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:32.82 32.62 250m: 2:38.78 32.91 350m: 3:44.30 32.99

100m: 1:00.20 31.59 200m: 2:05.87 33.05 300m: 3:11.31 32.53 400m: 4:16.14 31.84

12. HANSEN Nicolai Ostergaard 07 Startfallesskabet GTI 4:16.32 632 +0.71
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:32.75 32.35 250m: 2:38.54 32.96 350m: 3:44.03 32.64

100m: 1:00.40 31.55 200m: 2:05.58 32.83 300m: 3:11.39 32.85 400m: 4:16.32 32.29

13. PEARSON George 06 Swim England South East 4:17.37 625 +0.62
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:32.09 32.33 250m: 2:36.96 32.94 350m: 3:44.22 33.58

100m: 59.76 31.21 200m: 2:04.02 31.93 300m: 3:10.64 33.68 400m: 4:17.37 33.15
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Rank YB Time Pts RT

14. GOETHALS Matthis 06 Swimming Team Aalter 4:17.68 622 +0.75
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:32.49 32.24 250m: 2:38.58 33.10 350m: 3:45.67 33.36

100m: 1:00.25 31.99 200m: 2:05.48 32.99 300m: 3:12.31 33.73 400m: 4:17.68 32.01

15. ROWE Oliver 06 Team England 4:18.49 617 +0.77
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:33.38 32.98 250m: 2:39.65 32.70 350m: 3:45.93 32.98

100m: 1:00.40 31.78 200m: 2:06.95 33.57 300m: 3:12.95 33.30 400m: 4:18.49 32.56

16. BOGESKOV Oliver Holst 06 Startfallesskabet GTI 4:18.93 613 +0.75
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:35.23 32.86 250m: 2:40.35 31.85 350m: 3:46.12 33.20

100m: 1:02.37 32.46 200m: 2:08.50 33.27 300m: 3:12.92 32.57 400m: 4:18.93 32.81

17. CAZENAVE Gabin 06 Sporting Club Thionville 4:21.37 596 +0.63
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:33.69 33.21 250m: 2:40.77 33.56 350m: 3:48.84 33.74

100m: 1:00.48 31.57 200m: 2:07.21 33.52 300m: 3:15.10 34.33 400m: 4:21.37 32.53

18. ANGELAKIS Panagiotis 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming 4:23.34 583 +0.62
50m: 29.68 29.68 150m: 1:35.58 33.29 250m: 2:42.72 33.33 350m: 3:50.84 34.13

100m: 1:02.29 32.61 200m: 2:09.39 33.81 300m: 3:16.71 33.99 400m: 4:23.34 32.50

19. HULME Sebastian 06 Plymouth Leander Swimming 4:23.36 583 +0.77
50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:34.65 33.38 250m: 2:42.38 33.86 350m: 3:50.37 34.36

100m: 1:01.27 32.56 200m: 2:08.52 33.87 300m: 3:16.01 33.63 400m: 4:23.36 32.99

20. BATCHELOR Damien 07 City of Birmingham SC 4:27.10 559 +0.64
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:36.41 34.18 250m: 2:45.58 34.26 350m: 3:53.95 33.95

100m: 1:02.23 33.22 200m: 2:11.32 34.91 300m: 3:20.00 34.42 400m: 4:27.10 33.15

21. GAMPERT Julius 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 4:28.97 547 * +0.73
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:36.95 34.20 250m: 2:46.33 34.91 350m: 3:55.49 34.80

100m: 1:02.75 33.32 200m: 2:11.42 34.47 300m: 3:20.69 34.36 400m: 4:28.97 33.48

Youth

1. BAUMANN Leo Ilias 08 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4:04.83 726 Q +0.72
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:30.38 31.09 250m: 2:33.52 31.71 350m: 3:35.80 30.66

100m: 59.29 30.81 200m: 2:01.81 31.43 300m: 3:05.14 31.62 400m: 4:04.83 29.03

2. LEVERKUS Leo 08 SGR Karlsruhe 4:06.01 715 Q +0.80
50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:29.70 30.90 250m: 2:32.90 31.85 350m: 3:36.46 31.51

100m: 58.80 30.55 200m: 2:01.05 31.35 300m: 3:04.95 32.05 400m: 4:06.01 29.55

3. BANDT Maximilian 08 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 4:15.28 640 +0.65
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:32.67 32.48 250m: 2:39.34 33.31 350m: 3:45.26 32.38

100m: 1:00.19 31.62 200m: 2:06.03 33.36 300m: 3:12.88 33.54 400m: 4:15.28 30.02

4. MASON-WILLIAMS Hugh 08 City of Birmingham SC 4:18.58 616 +0.67
50m: 27.93 27.93 150m: 1:31.82 32.56 250m: 2:38.97 33.90 350m: 3:46.76 33.87

100m: 59.26 31.33 200m: 2:05.07 33.25 300m: 3:12.89 33.92 400m: 4:18.58 31.82

5. DUONG Ken Kien 09 SGR Karlsruhe 4:19.41 610 +0.60
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:33.69 32.93 250m: 2:40.29 33.26 350m: 3:47.55 33.43

100m: 1:00.76 32.39 200m: 2:07.03 33.34 300m: 3:14.12 33.83 400m: 4:19.41 31.86

6. GRUNDHEBER Maxence 08 Sporting Club Thionville 4:19.93 606 +0.72
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:33.48 32.42 250m: 2:40.18 33.53 350m: 3:46.95 33.41

100m: 1:01.06 31.88 200m: 2:06.65 33.17 300m: 3:13.54 33.36 400m: 4:19.93 32.98

7. MINISINI Timeo 08 Sporting Club Thionville 4:21.66 594 +0.68
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:36.74 33.95 250m: 2:42.76 32.65 350m: 3:48.23 32.64

100m: 1:02.79 33.16 200m: 2:10.11 33.37 300m: 3:15.59 32.83 400m: 4:21.66 33.43
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8. BELT Thomas 08 Plymouth Leander Swimming 4:21.68 594 +0.66
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:34.19 33.11 250m: 2:41.78 34.21 350m: 3:49.51 33.45

100m: 1:01.08 32.07 200m: 2:07.57 33.38 300m: 3:16.06 34.28 400m: 4:21.68 32.17

9. VIGUIER Evan 08 Swimming Luxembourg 4:23.34 583 +0.66
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:36.32 34.09 250m: 2:43.92 33.68 350m: 3:51.11 33.17

100m: 1:02.23 32.83 200m: 2:10.24 33.92 300m: 3:17.94 34.02 400m: 4:23.34 32.23

10. BELLINGER Oscar 08 Plymouth Leander Swimming 4:24.75 574 +0.67
50m: 29.49 29.49 150m: 1:36.06 33.48 250m: 2:43.69 33.76 350m: 3:52.06 33.88

100m: 1:02.58 33.09 200m: 2:09.93 33.87 300m: 3:18.18 34.49 400m: 4:24.75 32.69

11. DE SWERDT Mathias 08 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 4:25.87 567 +0.71
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:34.08 33.33 250m: 2:42.29 34.38 350m: 3:51.25 34.36

100m: 1:00.75 32.26 200m: 2:07.91 33.83 300m: 3:16.89 34.60 400m: 4:25.87 34.62

12. HAUBRICH Julian 09 SGR Karlsruhe 4:27.01 559 +0.69
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:35.56 33.47 250m: 2:44.40 34.48 350m: 3:53.65 34.57

100m: 1:02.09 32.71 200m: 2:09.92 34.36 300m: 3:19.08 34.68 400m: 4:27.01 33.36

13. NOWAK Yannik 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 4:29.49 544 +0.64
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:37.88 34.46 250m: 2:47.33 34.58 350m: 3:56.98 34.29

100m: 1:03.42 33.99 200m: 2:12.75 34.87 300m: 3:22.69 35.36 400m: 4:29.49 32.51

14. SALEWSKY Erik 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 4:30.24 540 +0.68
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:36.26 34.15 250m: 2:46.63 35.46 350m: 3:57.64 35.41

100m: 1:02.11 32.49 200m: 2:11.17 34.91 300m: 3:22.23 35.60 400m: 4:30.24 32.60

15. HAUER Nic 09 SGR Karlsruhe 4:30.26 539 +0.68
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:37.19 34.40 250m: 2:47.44 35.42 350m: 3:57.63 35.26

100m: 1:02.79 32.90 200m: 2:12.02 34.83 300m: 3:22.37 34.93 400m: 4:30.26 32.63

16. HETZEL Simeon Liam 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 4:31.78 530 +0.67
50m: 28.81 28.81 150m: 1:34.48 34.00 250m: 2:45.40 35.53 350m: 3:58.29 36.72

100m: 1:00.48 31.67 200m: 2:09.87 35.39 300m: 3:21.57 36.17 400m: 4:31.78 33.49

17. SCHONS Oscar 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 4:56.30 409 * +0.85
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:44.09 37.41 250m: 3:01.24 38.75 350m: 4:19.40 38.95

100m: 1:06.68 35.74 200m: 2:22.49 38.40 300m: 3:40.45 39.21 400m: 4:56.30 36.90

DNS LANZ Tim 08 SG Rhein-Mosel
WDR FOGE Viktor Nymark 08 Herlev Svomning
WDR ZHUKOV Dmytro 08 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR PILGER Levii 08 VfR Simmern


